

## Wheeler County John Logan Revolving Loan Fund

Post Office Box 447 Fossil, Oregon 97830-0447 Phone: (541) 763-3460 Fax: (541) 763-2026

## Letter of Authorization

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_authorize Greg Smith of the Wheeler County John Logan Revolving Loan Fund, to discuss any and all financial information contained in my application and any other information related to my application with my private lender, the Wheeler County Court and any other organization, business, whether publicly or privately held, or any government agency that may be helpful in processing my application. Verification may be obtained from any source, and I agree to submit to a personal credit check. I further consent to release any and all financial information as requested by the Wheeler County John Logan Revolving Loan Fund.

**Applicant Signature** 

Date

Co-Applicant Signature

Date